PARALLEL MARKETING GROUP, INC.

2070 N. Broadway, #4479
Walnut Creek, CA 94596 USA

+19252897570

sharon@parallelmg.com

www.parallelmg.com

Purchase Order

VENDOR

Anna Hanna
GBAG, Inc.

19551 Montevina Road
Los Gatos, CA 95033

SHIP TO

TBD - however, for now:
PlumpJack Group / Napa
c/o Odette Winery

5998 Silverado Trail
Napa, CA 94558

P.O. NO. 32425

DATE 10/08/2025

SHIP VIA
Best Way

ACTIVITY

General:Custom
Print

General:Custom
Print

Other
ltems:Freight

General:Custom
Print

Other
ltems:Freight

CUSTOMER PO #
Lisa Sedgley

DESCRIPTION

Custom Laminated Wine Euro-tote (overseas
production)

Fully customized bag
(front/back/sides/gutter/bottom)

Stock: 190gsm C1S white card stock with matte
lamination

Three versions for 2 sizes

Total: 6 designs (CADE, Odette, PlumpJack Winery)

Single Bottle Bag

Size: 11.4x10.2x36.5+3.8cm, with matching ribbon
handles with grommets

5000 each (three versions) -- $1.50/unit

15,000 total

Freight: $1000 for 5000 (one version), $3000 for
15,000 (5000 each of 3 versions) 8-10 weeks lead
time),

Freight - 15000 Single Bottle Bags

Double Bottle Bag

190gsm C1S white card with matte lamination,
35.9+15.2x24.1+5cm, matching ribbon handles with
grommets.

5000 each (three versions) -- $1.80/unit

15,000 total

Freight: $3000 for 5000 (one version), $9000 for
15,000 (5000 each of 3 versions) (8-10 weeks lead
time)

Freight - 15000 Double Bottle Bags

QTY

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

RATE
0.00

0.74

0.15

0.89

0.40

AMOUNT
0.00

11,100.00

2,250.00

13,350.00

6,000.00



ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

General:Samples  Pre-production sample one DOUBLE Wine Bottle 1 298.00 298.00
Bag

Please ship samples to:
Parallel Marketing Group
Attn: Sharon

606 Daisy Court
Pleasant Hill, CA. 94523

If possible, please include one each of the three
versions from the previous SINGLE bag run for
color/size approval

SUBTOTAL 32,998.00
TOTAL $32,998.00

Approved By

Date




