PARALLEL MARKETING GROUP, INC.

2070 N. Broadway, #4479 Walnut Creek, CA 94596 USA +19252897570 sharon@parallelmg.com www.parallelmg.com

Purchase Order

VENDORSHIP TOP.O. NO. 32425Anna HannaTRD - however for now:DATE 10/08/2025

Anna Hanna TBD - however, for now:
GBAG, Inc. PlumpJack Group / Napa

19551 Montevina Road c/o Odette Winery
Los Gatos, CA 95033 5998 Silverado Trail
Napa, CA 94558

SHIP VIA

Best Way

CUSTOMER PO #

Llsa Sedgley

ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT	
General:Custom Print	Custom Laminated Wine Euro-tote (overseas production) Fully customized bag (front/back/sides/gutter/bottom) Stock: 190gsm C1S white card stock with matte lamination Three versions for 2 sizes Total: 6 designs (CADE, Odette, PlumpJack Winery)	0	0.00	0.00	
General:Custom Print	Single Bottle Bag Size: 11.4x10.2x36.5+3.8cm, with matching ribbon handles with grommets 5000 each (three versions) \$1.50/unit 15,000 total Freight: \$1000 for 5000 (one version), \$3000 for 15,000 (5000 each of 3 versions) 8-10 weeks lead time),	15,000	0.74	11,100.00	
Other Items:Freight	Freight - 15000 Single Bottle Bags	15,000	0.15	2,250.00	
General:Custom Print	Double Bottle Bag 190gsm C1S white card with matte lamination, 35.9+15.2x24.1+5cm, matching ribbon handles with grommets. 5000 each (three versions) \$1.80/unit 15,000 total Freight: \$3000 for 5000 (one version), \$9000 for 15,000 (5000 each of 3 versions) (8-10 weeks lead time)	15,000	0.89	13,350.00	
Other Items:Freight	Freight - 15000 Double Bottle Bags	15,000	0.40	6,000.00	

ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
General:Samples	Pre-production sample one DOUBLE Wine Bott Bag	tle 1	298.00	298.00
	Please ship samples to: Parallel Marketing Group Attn: Sharon 606 Daisy Court Pleasant Hill, CA. 94523 If possible, please include one each of the three versions from the previous SINGLE bag run for color/size approval			
	SUBTOT TOTAL	⁻ AL	32,998.00 \$32,998.00	
Approved By				